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HPQR — Certificate
HPQR-No.: 960067FAUC7

Hessian Pre-Qualification Register
for supplies, services and works

This certificate attests that the company mentioned above is registered in the HPQR for the
operating activities listed in the enclosure.

This certificate is valid up to 08.03.2025, as long as it will not be revoked.

The certificate does not exclude that a contracting entity might require additional, contract-
related evidences in a given case.

If preconditions of the registration or explanatory contents change, the owner oft he
certificate will have to inform the Auftragsberatungsstelle Hessen e.V. (Contract Advisory
Centre Hesse) immediately.

In case of disregarding, the consequences mentioned in the leaflet have to be taken.

This certificate as well as the required proofs fort he registration in the Hessian Pre-
Qualification Register can be viewed on the internet, www.hpgr.de, specifying the HPQR
certificate number 060067FAUCY as pdf-document.
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Enclosure to
HPQ Certificate 06006 7FAUC7

from: 08.03.2024

valid up to: 08.03.2025

issued for: Customer no.. 5113

KLAWA-Anlagenbau GmbH
Bahnwiesenweg 6
34281 Gudensberg

The company mentioned above is registered in the Hessian Pre-Qualification Register for
the operating activities listed in the enclosure.

CPV-Code and/oder name of the deliverables:

CPV-Code
42121200
42122220
42122230
42122430
42123400
42123500
42123700
42124222
42124290
42124330
42131120
42131145
42131146
42131147
42131148
42131291
42996500
44162100
44162200
44162500
44163111
44163210
44163230
44167100
44167300
44167400
45232421
45232431
45252110
45252121
45252122

Bezeichnung
Wasserkraftmaschinen
Abwasserpumpen
Dosierpumpen
Kreiselpumpen
Luftkompressoren
Turbokompressoren
Kreiselkompressoren

Teile fir Dosierpumpen

Teile fur Kreiselpumpen

Teile fur Luftkompressoren
Absperrschieber
Ruckschlagventile
Ruckflusssperren
Sicherheitsventile
Absperrventile

Schieber
Abwasser-Rechenanlagen
Bedarf fur Rohrleitungssysteme
Verteilerleitungen
Trinkwasserrohrleitungen
Abwasserleitungen
Rohrschellen

Rohrverbinder
Rohrkupplungen
Winkelstiuicke, T-Stiicke und Rohrformstiicke
Bogen
Abwasserbehandlungsanlage
Abwasserpumpstation

Bau von beweglichen technischen Anlagen
Absetzanlagen

Faulbehalter
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45252123 Siebanlagen

45252124  Schwimmbagger- und Pumparbeiten
45252126 Bau von Trinkwasseraufbereitungsanlagen
45252127 Bau von Abwasserbehandlungsanlagen
45252130 Ausristung fur Klaranlage

45252140 Bau von Schlammentwasserungsanlagen
45252210 Bau von Wasserreinigungsanlagen
90420000 Abwasserbehandlung

90430000 Abwasserbeseitigung

The certificate contains the completely provided and valid supporting documents at the date
of issue.

gultige Bescheinigung der Krankenkasse

Bescheinigung in Steuersachen des Finanzamts
Freistellungsbescheinigung

Gewerbeanmeldung/-ummeldung

Registereintrage

Berufsregistereintragung

Bescheinigung Uber das Bestehen einer Haftpflicht
Unbedenklichkeitshescheinigung der Berufsgenossenschaft

vom Auftraggeber bestatigte Referenzen, nicht alter als 3 (VgV) bzw. 5 (VOB) Jahre
(Eigenerklarung)

Verpflichtungserklarung zu Tariftreue und Mindestlohn (Eigenerklarung)
Auszug aus dem Gewerbezentralregister
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